323—-0750
036287

=5 wavanr

P.1of 2 70249-P7

M HYORG-CEAR Y DEBGRIFION 1M HYDRO-GEAR BTy OEIRIFTRN

NO PART NO NO FART NO

1 | Doaz4rv 1 | HOURING, LOWER A TS 1 BRAKE ROTOR /STATAR KIT
2| 7oz3s 1 ASSEMELY, UPPER HOLSING 4 STATCR—BRA
1 | HOUSING, UPPER 2 | ROTOR-BRAKE
1 | BEARNG—TRUNNION JOURNAL 43 | 44130 = | WASHER—7/1B X %u X D60

i gpuuu?so—mza 1 WWUEE RETANING 44 | 7m30 1 | DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMRLY

00X 1 GEAR-DIFF, 50T

§ | 2003062 1 RING—RETAINING 2 | DFF. COVER

6 | 2003043 1 BEARING-SHAFT BALL > GEAR-BEVEL 15T

7 2003323 2 BEARING—CRADLE 2 CEAR-PLANET 15T

a | apss 1 | REARNC-THRUST ZOX52X13 z | 4aN NUT

] 003087 1 SWASHPLATE—VARIABLE 4 BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1.38

13 70331 1 BLOCK-CYLINDER ASS'Y, 1 AXLE SHAFT, RH

1 BLOCK—CYLINDER 1 AXLE SHAFT, LH

B FASTON 2 BEARING, BLOGCK

B PSTON SPRING i CHAFT

5 | MSTON SPRING WASHER % E%% g WAEHER;g/;- 1)(215.uxx2.gg

18| 2002 oz | 1 | AR TTRUNNIDN 56 | suapo 1| saaF-wRir T

17 Z0KID1S 1 CUIDE—BLDT 607 | ®odie 3 BOLT, 3/8-24 X 1%

18 0448 1 SHAFT-MUTCR 5B | 44478 H BOLT- 1/4-30 X 1.38

19 noaaz 1 BEARNG—THRUST 42X83X16 59 | S0aD2 2z AN— .5 DD X .43 1D X .750

23 | 79082 1 BLOCK-CYLINDER (MOTOR} ASSY 62 | 5024 1 ARN—CONTROL

1 BLOCK—CYLINDER B3 | 302B1 2 MICK-DAMPENER
7 PISTON 54 | bOAIA 1 SET SCREW

7 | MSTON SPRING 84 | 50277 1 | SPRNG

7 | PSTON SPRING WASHER 6E | dp284 1 5/16—-24 5TUD

24 | 45074 1 | SEAL-LP 10X35%7 a3 | 7oz 1 | JAGK SHAFT/PINGN GEAR ABSENELY

95 | Zan@mas 1 | ACTUATOR-BYPASS 1 | 2a1 GEAR

28 | 74200 1 | KM, GENTER SECTION 1| 19T PINION

1 PLATE, BYPASS 1 JACK BHAFT

2 | cHEGK PLUG AssEMBLY z | CAPSCREW M X 20 LG

1 | CENTER SECTION z | WASHER A7|-4ﬂ X1X 5

1 DV BEARING as nonag 1 JACK SH

T | BUshNG 1oz X 13 x 07 ol L 2 | CAPSGREW DM X 20 L
1. dX g | 5D132 2

27 | 435075 1 SEAL-LIF 26X42X8 =] EM1B 2 ngsE'-IVEEREZi/ALSIN)é 1X

28 ﬂg% '|2 G%&—ERRE:Q&I;?X‘I of 5ag41 2 SEAL, LIP D.78X1.40X0.1B8

29 92 | 2003114 1 SPRING BLOCK

30 | 7q8E0 1| KL HYPASS PLATE 23 | 7003017 1| WASHER, BLOCK THRUST

; g?zﬂ;r 1 gmgﬁ%ﬁmr 113 | 7p1a9 1 | CAP—VENT ASSEMELY

| s || S D RS

37

AR ?| BT x 1-3/4 e i

39 - — —,

40 | sam7 1 | NUT, HEX 3/18-24 118 | 50078 1 ;:::EE: FITING
134| 44142 1 CASTLE NUT, 5/16—-24
135| 44101 1 COTTER PN
14Q| X289 1 NUT, HEX 5/16-24

i —r—

P. 2 of 2 702458—-F7



